Integrated Career and Academic Network

CORE ACADEMIC
CLASSES

Math

e Language Arts
Social Studies
e Science

ELECTIVE CLASSES
Wheel 1

e Semester 1: Information and
Communications
e Semester 2: eSports and P.E.

Wheel 2
¢ Semester 1: Tourism and
Entertainment
¢ Semester 2: Introduction to Education
and Training

Debate
e Full Year

Information Technology
e Full Year

Flight and Space
¢ Full Year

SCHOOL ADDRESS

310 NE 6th Street
Pompano Beach, FL. 33060
Phone: (754) 322-4200
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IN FORMATION TECHNOLOGY,
COMMUNICATIONS, COMPUTER
ENGINEERING & iCAN

MAGNET SCHOOL

HELPFUL
ACADEMIC TIPS

* Be organized and develop
good study habits

¢ Learn to mange your time

» Use your agenda daily and
check Pinnacle frequently

How many
teachers, will I have?
6

(four core content and two electives
or one elective/one reading class
depending on FSA score)

SCHOOL CONTACT INFORMATION

Sonja Braziel
sonja.braziel@browardschools.com
Principal

Patrick Sauer
patrick.sauer@browardschools.com
6th Grade Magnet Assistant Principal

Herlande Prospere
herlande.prospere@browardschools.com
6th Grade Guidance Counselor

Gail Williams
gail. williams@browardschools.com
Guidance Director

Jannette Thompson-Irwin
Jjannette.thompson@browardschools.com
Magnet Coordinator

Novelette Pitt
novelette.pitt@browardschools.com
ESE Specialist

Marjory St Elien
marjory.stelien@browardschools.com
Registrar



